



County of Monterey
County of Monterey - San Lorenzo Park,
SAN LORENZO MUSEUM AG MUSEUMBOX
KING CITY, CA 93930
Acct: 1595499162; SAID: 1595499072

27671 La Paz Rd, Suite 100
Laguna Niguel, CA. 92677
info@ecogreen-solutions.net
(949) 364 - 6800

Quote
Quote # 200599
DATE 1/12/2023

Quotes are valid for 30 days from the above date.

Light EPN	INT/ EXT	DESCRIPTION	QTY*	Unit Price	Amount
EG24-SF21-4000-UNV-REC	int	LED Troffer 2x4 Retrofit Kit, 4000K, UNV, REC21 w	9	\$149.00	\$1,341.00
EGFL-HL12-CS-UNV-KM	int	LED Flood Light, 3K, 4K, 5K, UNV, Knuckle Mount12 w	5	\$97.00	\$485.00
EGLN-SI27-3ft-4000-UNV	int	LED 3' Linear Fixture, 4000K, UNV22.8 w	1	\$129.00	\$129.00
EGLB-EN14-11"-CS-UNV-RND	int	LED Lowbay White 11" Round Puff Fixture, 3K,4K,5K, UNV, SMT, D14 w	1	\$89.00	\$89.00
EGTL-GC7-4000-UNV	int	LED Spot Track Lighting, 4000K, UNV7 w	4	\$79.00	\$316.00
EGLA-TCA199-5000-120v-D-E26	ext	LED A19 dimmable, 5000K, 120v9 w	75	\$8.90	\$667.50
EGFL-HL30-CS-UNV-YM	ext	LED Flood Light, 3K, 4K, 5K, UNV, Yoke Mount30 w	2	\$105.00	\$210.00
TERMS AND CONDITIONS					
WHEN SIGNED OR APPROVED BY CLIENT, THIS FORM BECOMES AN OFFICIAL ORDER AND A LEGALLY BINDING COMMITMENT SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS FORM. BY SIGNING THIS FORM, CUSTOMER AGREES TO HAVE ECOGREEN SOLUTIONS PURCHASE AND INSTALL THE PRODUCTS LISTED ABOVE. All returned checks are subject to a \$20 service charge. If this invoice is not paid in full when due, a 1.5% per month late charge will be imposed. In this event, customer will be liable to pay reasonable collection charge, attorney fee and court cost. Warranty to be serviced by factory (see EcoGreen Scope of Work and warranty statement provided by the factory).					
SIGNATURE: _____			DATE: _____		
* All quantities to be verified by owner				SUBTOTAL	\$3,237.50
				LABOR	\$8,615.74
				SALES TAX	Included
				ADMINISTRATION & INSURANCE	\$404.69
(Brackets, Wiring, Sockets, Travel, Tiewire, Screws, Lifts, Lamp Recycling / Disposal, Shipping, Package, ETC.)				MISC. CHARGES	\$2,745.89
				ICP Developer/Engineering Cost	\$3,596.45
				TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$18,600.26
				Estimated IRS Federal Tax Deduction per 179D:	\$7,937.40
				Estimated Annual Energy Savings:	\$2,890.77